Men A-1

Place
1st Gross

2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

Men A-2
Place
1st Gross

2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

Men B

Place
1st Gross

2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

Mixed
Place
1st Gross

1st Net
2nd Net

Carolinas Golf Association

Serving Amateur Golf in the Carolinas Since 1909

One-Day Four-Ball at Tobacco Road Golf Club, November 8, 2017

Team Name

Jenkins, Jonathan / Youden, Richard
Kemp, Korky / Brewer, Paul

Tate, Sumner / Merritt, Patrick
Simper, Ryan / Crowe, Jason
Kina, Tracey / Sullivan, Michael
Donnelly, Earl / Nicholson, Nick
Reid, Trenton / Scott, Anthony
Oliverio, Michael / Meulman, Colin
Teseny, Bob / Williford, Billy
Rouse, Damian / Babson, Aaron
Andrews, Roy / Clanton, Rick A
Kay, Aaron / McNulty, Sean
Powers, Rick / Tucker, Larry

Team Name

Piatkowski, John / Justus, Colin
Carnahan, Tyler / Balder, Mr. Kyle
Falcinelli, Dave / Moorman, Jason
Smith, Tripp / Newnam, Scott
Pittman, Mr. Jim / Griffin, Joey
Shore, Richard Il / Shore, Richard
Fitzsimons, Gavan / Gyscek, Tom
Agar, Brent / Monty, Kevin

Kleemoff, Pete Jr / Jefferson, William
Powell, Gary / Norman, Kevin
Mitchell, William Jr / Mitchell, William
Slate, Dale / Whitesell, Herb

Young, Miles / Wilcox, Gregory

Team Name

Seastrunk, CIiff / Seastrunk, Jason
Hiner, William / Lockley, Cecil
Wester, Jonathan / Wester, Tommy
Zywicki, Dan / Coffey, Craiqg
Hamilton, Bradley / Hamilton, Kent
Eatmon, James / Kubla, Tom
Szatkowski, Gerard / Gray, Tom Jr
Nivens, Gary / Hunter, Josh

Goins, Scott / Orr Jr, Scott

Ivey, Sam / Kirby, James

Williams, Elijah / Kelly, Fitzgerald
Hrabowecky, William / Jumper, Michael

Team Name

Umberaqger, Beth / Coldwell, Steve

Casey, Ray / Casey, Cindy

Johnson, Mike / Johnson, Rosie

Reynolds, William Jr. / Reynolds, Kathy

Clark, Steve / Clark, Tracie

Rohrs, Gale / Rohrs, Lynn

Horn, John Jr. / Horn, Marion

Rossi, Paul / Robinson, Lauren
McConnaughey, Randy / McConnaughey, Pam

Gross
67
67
72
72
70
73
75
71
77
78
79
80
82

Gross
74
74
76
75
78
78
79
83
79
82
79
86
84

Gross
71
74
78
77
76
84
75
86
80
79
86
96

Gross
73
73
75
81
80
89
86
79
95

Net
67
67
66
67
68
69
69
70
72
73
75
77
80

Net
67
68
67
68
69
69
70
71
72
72
73
76
77

Net
64
67
62
63
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
79

Net
60
68
63
64
67
71
72
73
74

Playoff
G/35/23/12/4
G/35/23/12/5

Playoff
G/36
G/38

Playoff

Playoff
G/37
G/39

Amount
$ 210.00
$ 140.00
$ 210.00
$ 140.00

Amount
$ 210.00
$ 140.00
$ 210.00
$ 140.00

Amount
$ 210.00
$ 140.00
$ 210.00
$ 140.00

Amount
$ 210.00

$ 210.00
$ 140.00

Status
Pro Shop
Pro SHop
Paid

Pro Shop

Status
Paid

Pro Shop
Pro Shop
Pro Shop

Status
Paid

Pro Shop
Paid

Pro Shop

Status
Paid

Paid
Pro Shop



